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Summary

Average Annual Expenditure for the Purchase of Books And Journals Including E-

Journals During The Last Five Years

Academic Year

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

Expenditure for purchase
of books/e-books and
subscription to
Journals/e-Journals

(INR in lakhs)

17.97

16.58

A

14.18

20.81

Total Expenditure
Excluding Salary
(INR in lakhs)

166.55

249.59

235.11

220.80

188.69

Percentage Expenditure for
purchase of books/e-
books and subscription to

Journals/e-Journals

10.78

6.64

7.30

6.42

11.02

Average annual expenditure for the purchase of books and journals including e-journals during

the last five years is 8.42%




