

ARMY COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

Chennapur –CRPF Road , Jai Jawaharnagar Post, Secunderabad – 500 087, Telangana Ph: +914029708384, 9347411942

Website: www.acds.co.in Email: army_c@rediffmail.com NAAC Accredited 'A' & Certified ISO 9001: 2015 & ISO 14001: 2015

Summary

Average Annual Expenditure for the Purchase of Books And Journals Including E-Journals During The Last Five Years

Academic Year	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018	2016-2017
Expenditure for purchase of books/e-books and subscription to Journals/e-Journals (INR in lakhs)	17.97	16.58	17.21	14.18	20.81
Total Expenditure Excluding Salary (INR in lakhs)	166.55	249.59	235.71	220.80	188.69
Percentage Expenditure for purchase of books/e-books and subscription to Journals/e-Journals	10.78	6.64	7.30	6.42	11.02

Average annual expenditure for the purchase of books and journals including e-journals during the last five years is 8.42%

Principal

rincipal

Army College Of Dental Sciences